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LC LCIC828005 A060 3 BONAITI PIERO ALBERTO 1 241

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 CARINA MARIA 2 194

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 RAIMONDI ANITA 3 191,50

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 POZZI PAOLA 4 190

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 CUCCORESE LUCA FEDELE 5 182

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 FRANCHINO MARIATERESA 6 177,50

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 PEREGO DANIELA 7 163

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 GIOFRE' ANTONIO 8 153

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 STROPENI MARTA 9 153

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 FERRARIO PATRIZIA ELISA 10 150,50

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 GIANNANGELO STEFANO 11 147,50

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 POZZI MADDALENA 12 142

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 POSCA LUCIANA 13 138,50

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 LUVIE' SIMONA 14 130,50

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 CREMONESI GISELLA 15 129

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 GIOFRE' DOMENICO 16 127,50
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LC LCIC828005 A060 3 ROMANO SILVIO 17 125

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 CATTANEO LIVIO 18 124,50

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 SCICCHITANO GIANLUCA 19 124

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 PARMEGGIANI ESTER 20 121

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 CARI' ALESSANDRA 21 120,50

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 ORIGGI LAURA 22 120

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 RIVA ILARIA 23 119

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 DEODATO CATERINA ELEONORA 24 115,50

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 FERRACCU' MICHELE 25 115

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 FONTANELLA SARA 26 113

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 RIVA ANNA 27 113

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 ZUFFI VERONICA 28 112,50

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 SPANO AGNESE 29 111

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 ALBA MARIA 30 109

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 BERETTA CRISTINA 31 104,50

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 AGOSTONI MARIA NAZARENA 32 104,50

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 ZANOTTI MASSIMILIANO 33 102,50

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 ERBA GRETA 34 98,50

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 PITERA' PIETRO 35 97

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 POMI ANTONELLA 36 96,50

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 BORGHI LOREDANA 37 96



LC LCIC828005 A060 3 PLATANIA GIANLUCA 38 96

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 MININNI ANNA MARIA 39 95

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 SESANA MARIACRISTINA 40 95

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 REDAELLI ELISABETTA 41 94,50

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 MARELLI ANNA 42 94

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 TINE' GIUSEPPE 43 93,50

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 SPAZZADESCHI MAURO 44 93,50

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 MARZORATI ALESSANDRA 45 93,50

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 NATALI CINZIA 46 92,50

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 MIRRA MARCO 47 92,50

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 FEDELI ELISA 48 91,50

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 GUIDA FILOMENA 49 91

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 COLAFABIO IRENE 50 90,50

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 ARUANNO VITO 51 90

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 COLOMBO ENRICA 52 90

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 GIOIA LAURA 53 89

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 FIORINO DANIELE 54 89

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 BURBELLO LUIGI NATALE 55 89

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 RICCIO ANGELA 56 88,50

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 PONTORIERO DANILO 57 86,50

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 COMINI MARTINA 58 85,50



LC LCIC828005 A060 3 STAMATO ROSARIA 59 85,50

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 RENZO PASQUALE 60 85,50

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 MENEGAZZO ANNA 61 84

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 MAGLI CHIARA 62 84

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 PISCIONERI ROBERTO 63 82,50

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 CAGLIO DAVIDE 64 81,50

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 CALIGIURI ROSARIO 65 81,50

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 BONFANTI CLAUDIO 66 81

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 PALUMBO ANGELO 67 81

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 MELILLO VALENTINA 68 80,50

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 URSO GIOVANNI 69 80

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 LONGHI SIMONA 70 80

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 INGUGLIA VITO 71 80

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 MASTROBERARDIN

O

FABIO PIO 72 79

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 MANES VALENTINA IRMA 73 79

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 ORRU' MARTA 74 79

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 GIANNICO GRAZIA MARIA 75 79

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 VALERIANO JACOPO 76 78

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 GALBUSERA FABIO 77 77

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 PEPE ROSARIO 78 76

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 BELFIORE LAURA 79 74,50



LC LCIC828005 A060 3 TENTORI VALENTINA 80 73

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 PUGLIESE CARLA 81 71,50

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 PEREGO ELISA 82 71

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 ZULLI VERONICA 83 70

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 DEL GAUDIO LIVIA 84 70

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 FLORAMO ROSA 85 69,50

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 PEREGO EMANUELA 86 69,50

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 CHECCHIN JESSICA 87 68,50

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 TORRI SILVIA 88 68,50

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 MERAFINA SILVIA CHIARA 89 66,50

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 BISCOTTI ANNALISA 90 66,50

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 LANNI SABRINA 91 66,50

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 BRUNO LUCA 92 66

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 FEDELE NOEMI 93 65,50

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 CORNEO GLENDA 94 65

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 PROSERPIO LAURA 95 65

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 ROVINOLO GERMANA 96 65

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 MAURI GEMMA 97 65

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 AVRUSCIO ELISA 98 64,50

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 ROMANO FRANCESCO IVAN 99 63

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 CAMPAGNARI ELENA 100 61



LC LCIC828005 A060 3 CODEGA GABRIELE 101 60,50

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 LO VALVO MARIA RITA 102 60,50

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 DE CESARE SARA 103 60

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 TAVOLA SILVIA WIJAYA 104 60

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 AMORIELLO SILVIA 105 59

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 AZZOLLINI CHIARA 106 59

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 D'AMBRUOSO FRANCESCO 107 58

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 GUERRA GRAZIA 108 57,50

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 AVELLA GENOVEFFA 109 56,50

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 PIAZZI PAOLO 110 56,50

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 PELLEGATTA CATERINA 111 55,50

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 BISANTI ANTONIO GENNARO 112 55

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 LOSA LETIZIA 113 55

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 MEDICI ELENA 114 55

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 DE BATTISTA MARCO 115 54

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 PATRUNO ROCCO 116 52,50

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 CONTI EMANUELA 117 51

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 MAURI SOFIA 118 49

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 BONELLI MARCO 119 48

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 FUSCO SAVERIO 120 47

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 BAUMGARTEN BENEDETTA 121 47



LC LCIC828005 A060 3 FIUMANÒ DARIO 122 46,50

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 CORTI CHIARA 123 46,50

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 VANOTTI MANUELA 124 46

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 DOUST NARGHES 125 45,50

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 D'ESPOSITO LAURO 126 44

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 ANDREANI ARMIDA 127 43,50

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 DE MELGAZZI GIACOMO 128 43,50

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 MOTTADELLI ANNA 129 43,50

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 BRIVIO LARA 130 43,50

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 NESTEROVA SVETLANA 131 43

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 BELLINI GAIA 132 43

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 CUTRUPI SIMONA 133 43

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 SILVESTRI ALICE JULIA GABRIELLA 

MARIA

134 41,50

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 LA SALA DARIO 135 41,50

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 VIGANO' SIMONE 136 41,50

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 RIPAMONTI DAVIDE 137 41

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 VALSECCHI VIVIANA 138 40,50

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 MICHELI ANDREA 139 39,50

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 DE VIVO DOMENICO 140 39

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 FORNARO VERONICA 141 35,50

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 MERCURI BIONDINO 142 35,50



LC LCIC828005 A060 3 SANTANIELLO ROSA 143 35

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 CAVALLARO GIUSEPPINA VALENTINA 144 35

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 CALÒ VITALBA 145 35

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 GHEZZI ALICE 146 35

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 POMPONIO GIULIANA 147 35

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 BELLETTO DANIELE 148 34,50

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 PIRAN ALICE 149 34

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 DE FAZIO SARA 150 34

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 COMMITANTE CIRO 151 33,50

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 RIZZATO GILDA 152 33,50

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 MICHELI LUIGI 153 33

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 BUSTO VITO 154 33

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 DELL'ORO MICHELE 155 33

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 TENTORI SIMONA 156 33

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 MIGLIARESE ANNA 157 33

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 BRAMBILLA LUCIA 158 31,50

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 SCALESE LOREDANA 159 30,50

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 ERBA MICHELE 160 30

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 MUSSINELLI BEATRICE 161 30

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 MAZZOTTA SILVIA 162 29,50

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 CAUCHI FEDERICA ALICE 163 29,50



LC LCIC828005 A060 3 COLOMBO ROBERTA 164 29

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 PROVENZANO GIUSEPPE 165 28

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 MILANI PAMELA 166 28

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 MUZIO MATTIA 167 27,50

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 ARIENTI ANDREA EGIDIO 168 27,50

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 MARTIS LUCA 169 27,50

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 LO GULLO DANILO 170 26,50

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 VALASSI ANDREA 171 26,50

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 SPADA MASSIMO 172 26,50

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 INVERNIZZI MARTINA 173 26,50

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 BUONAGRAZIA CLAUDIO 174 26

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 SPINNATO ANTONIO 175 26

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 GROSSO LISITEA NIKE 176 26

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 MAGNI SUSANNA 177 26

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 DIESI SALVATORE 178 25,50

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 CITTERIO EMANUELA 179 25,50

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 MORELLI SIMONE 180 24,50

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 SEBASTIANELLI MATTEO 181 24,50

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 VECCHI MARCO 182 24,50

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 FRISINO ANNA ELISA 183 24,50

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 BUTTIRONI SILVIA 184 24



LC LCIC828005 A060 3 VALAGUSSA SILVIA 185 24

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 SELVAGGIO GIOVANNI 186 24

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 SABADINI WALTER 187 24

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 SALA ALESSANDRA 188 24

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 RIVA DEBORAH MATILDE 189 23,50

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 GUARISCO PAOLO 190 23

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 TONOLA ILARIA 191 23

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 LAMAGNA GIOVANNI ANTONIO 

GIUSEPPE

192 22,50

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 KOKA THANAS 193 22

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 BRUNO LAURA 194 21,50

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 MAPELLI FAZIA 195 21

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 BOCCUTO PIETRO 196 21

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 MASTROIANNI MARCO 197 19,50

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 GALBUSERA ELISA 198 18,50

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 SINANAJ ADA 199 18

LC LCIC828005 A060 3 DELL'ORO ELENA 200 17,50


